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St Barnabas is entering the Festive Season! 

Here are some key dates for the next two weeks …… 

Friday 1st Dec—Non uniform 

Mon 4th  Dec—Rock Steady Concert 2.30pm 

Tues 5th Dec—EYFS Christmas performance 2.30pm 

Wed 6th Dec—Bristol Old Vic performance (all afternoon) 

Friday  8th Dec—PTA shopping day & Christmas Jumper day 

Friday 8th Dec—KS1 dress rehearsal—whole school to watch 

Saturday 9th Dec —Christmas Fayre 11am –1pm 

& School Choir sing in STB church 1.00pm 

Week Beginning 11th December Whole School Religion and World Views week. 

All classes to learn about Christmas around the world. 

Mon 11th Dec—KS1 Nativity evening performance 5pm 

Tues 12th & Wed 13th Dec—Encounter Christianity workshops for YR to Y4 

Tue 12th Dec— KS1 Nativity afternoon performance 2pm 

Wed 13th Dec—Christmas Dinner (please book on ParentPay) 

Thurs  14th Dec —Whole school to Church 1pm (walkers needed) 

Y5 leading evening performance for parents 5pm 

Friday 15th Dec—Learner of the Term 9am & reading winners to the Station café 

10.30am 

 

Term 3 starts   

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

12th Jan—Y4 swimming (every 

Friday—for 4 weeks) 

17th Jan—Y6 to Kingswood Herit-

age museum 

19th Jan—Parent council 

8th Feb—Whole school to church 

9th Feb—Learner of the Term 

9th Feb—End of Term 3 

 

Term 4 starts 

19th February 

 

Check out the website for up-

dates and next year’s dates. 

 

 

 

This term we have focussed on 

respect for ourselves, others and 

our world. 

Ask the children about how you 

can show respect? 
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Barnabas Birthday Books 

Celebrate your birthday by giving back to the library! 

Join our new St Barnabas tradition by donating a new book  to the library on 

your birthday.  

You can present your book by reading the title aloud to the school in Praise  

Assembly.   

 

A name plate will be added to each book to 

acknowledge the  person who donated it 

and which birthday they are celebrating.  

Find our Amazon Wish list on our website 

www.stbarnabasprimaryschool.co.uk/ 

our-curriculum/reading/ 

  


